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Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   -14 F 5.00/52 3.00/52   382.02 
2   Tepliashina Elena Sverdl.obl.   -14 F 0.00/49 5.00/46   134.83 
3   Palchits Tatiana Moscow   -14 F 3.00/34 4.00/43    
4   Kolondaeva Evgenia Moscow   -14 F 2.25/43 2.00/40    

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Suslov Grigoriy Moscow   -14 M 5.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25   617.02 
2   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow   -14 M 1.50/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25   670.21 
3   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   -14 M 2.50/52 4.50/55/18.25   351.06 
4   Zhitlovskiy Daniil Mosc.obl.   -14 M 1.25/55/18.25 1.50/52   281.91 
5   Rak Konstantin Sarat.obl.   -14 M 1.50/49 4.50/46   31.91 
6   Kireev Pavel Sarat.obl.   -14 M 5.00/46    
7   Motov Victor Sverdl.obl.   -14 M 4.00/40    

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Savina Polina Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 4.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   727.27 
2   Perepelova Alena Mosc.obl.   -17 F 1.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25   602.27 
3   Pozdniakova Daria Moscow   -17 F 5.00/55/18.25 0.50/55/18.25   386.36 
4   Grevtseva Anastasia Sverdl.obl.   -17 F 4.00/52 1.50/52   227.27 
5   Hvatova Tatiana Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 3.00/49 3.00/49   68.18 
6   Odintsova Anna Mosc.obl.   -17 F 4.00/40    
7   Nazarko Ekaterina Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 0.50/40    

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Elanskiy Maxim Cheliab.obl.   -17 M 1.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/16.00   500.00 
2   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   -17 M 3.50/58/16.00 4.00/58/16.00   440.00 
3   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   -17 M 1.50/58/16.00 3.50/58/16.00   430.00 
4   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.   -17 M 1.00/58/16.00 1.50/58/16.00   390.00 
5   Vasiliev Vadim Moscow   -17 M 5.00/58/18.25 1.50/58/18.25   340.00 
6   Boikov Nikita Yarosl.obl.   -17 M 1.50/55/18.25   150.00 
7   Nikolaenko Dmitriy Sarat.obl.   -17 M 2.00/43    
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Under 21 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final              
1   Shevkunova Alisa Moscow  5.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00  
2   Renard Anna Moscow  0.50/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25  
3   Kovalenko Anna Mosc.obl.  2.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25  
4   Vorona Maria Moscow  5.00/46 1.50/55/14.25  
5   Badalian Anna Yarosl.obl.  0.50/49 3.00/52  

Under 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Sidorenko Alexander Moscow   -21 M 2.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00   472.73 
2   Suslov Denis Moscow   -21 M 1.50/49 5.00/58/16.00   309.09 
3   Zhiganov Dmitriy Sarat.obl.   -21 M 2.00/58/18.25 1.00/58/16.00   236.36 
4   Vasiuhin Daniil Yarosl.obl.   -21 M 1.00/49 1.00/52    
5   Mikriukov Mikhail Yarosl.obl.   -21 M 1.00/55/18.25 0.50/52   18.18 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   -14 F 3500 3500   531.91 
2   Politova Varvara Moscow   -14 F 1280 2360   358.66 
3   Zimareva Alisa Yarosl.obl.   -14 F 1500 1780   270.52 
4   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow   -14 F 2360 1720   358.66 
5   Presnova Ekaterina Moscow   -14 F 1590 1630   247.72 
6   Palchits Tatiana Moscow   -14 F 770   117.02 
7   Davidova Valeria Yarosl.obl.   -14 F 660   100.30 
8   Garaeva Diliara Tatarstan   -14 F 610   92.71 
8   Timofeeva Julia Moscow   -14 F 610   92.71 

10   Teplova Varvara Sarat.obl.   -14 F 540   82.07 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Suslov Grigoriy Moscow   -14 M 4850 4530   645.81 
2   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   -14 M 3850 4000   532.62 
3   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow   -14 M 1730 1760   234.35 
4   Churakov Danila Yarosl.obl.   -14 M 1200 1230   163.78 
5   Rak Konstantin Sarat.obl.   -14 M 1720 900   229.03 
6   Holopov Valeriy Moscow   -14 M 1190   158.46 
7   Titorenko Yaroslav Sarat.obl.   -14 M 1170   155.79 
8   Kaiokin Sergey Sarat.obl.   -14 M 580   77.23 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Odintsova Anna Mosc.obl.   -17 F 4490 5330   609.14 
2   Savina Polina Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 4720 4140   539.43 
3   Hvatova Tatiana Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 3240 2900   370.29 
4   Gerasikova Maria Moscow   -17 F 2580 2680   306.29 
5   Pozdniakova Daria Moscow   -17 F 2870 2610   328.00 
6   Nazarko Ekaterina Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 2080   237.71 
7   Golubtsova Ksenia Tatarstan   -17 F 800   91.43 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   -17 M 4240 4570   434.82 
2   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   -17 M 3960 4400   418.65 
3   Vasiliev Vadim Moscow   -17 M 4900 4060   466.22 
4   Boikov Nikita Yarosl.obl.   -17 M 3990 2670   379.64 
5   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.   -17 M 1570 1730   164.61 
6   Elanskiy Maxim Cheliab.obl.   -17 M 1270   120.84 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Delina Veronika Moscow   -21 F 3700 3430   431.24 
2   Badalian Anna Yarosl.obl.   -21 F 2950 2910   343.82 
3   Vorona Maria Moscow   -21 F 2430 1530   283.22 

Under 21 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Mikriukov Mikhail Yarosl.obl.   -21 M 5800 5280   496.58 
2   Zhiganov Dmitriy Sarat.obl.   -21 M 2340 3240   277.40 
3   Vasiuhin Daniil Yarosl.obl.   -21 M 3150 3030   269.69 
4   Suslov Denis Moscow   -21 M 2100 1800   179.79 
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Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Tepliashina Elena Sverdl.obl.   -14 F 18.8m 18.0m   448.67 
2   Kokovina Margarita Cheliab.obl.   -14 F 15.6m 17.0m   380.23 
3   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   -14 F 14.2m 14.9m   300.38 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Arefiev Egor Mosc.obl.   -14 M 32.5m 35.5m   814.70 
2   Suslov Grigoriy Moscow   -14 M 27.7m 29.8m   632.59 
3   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   -14 M 17.5m 19.8m   313.10 
4   Rak Konstantin Sarat.obl.   -14 M 15.8m 18.7m   277.96 
5   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow   -14 M 28.2m   581.47 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Pozdniakova Daria Moscow   -17 F 25.5m 27.8m   550.26 
2   Grevtseva Anastasia Sverdl.obl.   -17 F 25.2m 26.8m   523.81 
3   Rodionova Ekaterina Cheliab.obl.   -17 F 25.3m 25.4m   486.77 
4   Savina Polina Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 23.8m 24.7m   468.25 
5   Nazarko Ekaterina Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 15.1m 16.2m   243.39 
6   Hvatova Tatiana Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 13.3m   166.67 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   -17 M 37.1m 41.9m   738.43 
2   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.   -17 M 37.8m 39.0m   671.30 
3   Vasiliev Vadim Moscow   -17 M 35.5m 35.6m   592.59 
4   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   -17 M 33.3m 33.4m   541.67 
5   Elanskiy Maxim Cheliab.obl.   -17 M 33.0m 33.1m   534.72 
6   Ovchinnikov Gleb Mosc.obl.   -17 M 29.3m   446.76 
7   Boikov Nikita Yarosl.obl.   -17 M 16.6m   152.78 
8   Nikolaenko Dmitriy Sarat.obl.   -17 M 0.0m    

Under 21 Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Menshikova Daria Sverdl.obl.   -21 F 21.6m 21.7m   140.30 
2   Vorona Maria Moscow   -21 F 17.2m 17.7m   20.90 

Under 21 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kaiokin Kirill Sarat.obl.   -21 M 39.1m 40.9m   371.50 
2   Vasiuhin Daniil Yarosl.obl.   -21 M 35.1m 36.1m   259.35 
3   Zhiganov Dmitriy Sarat.obl.   -21 M 26.5m 28.4m   79.44 
4   Suslov Denis Moscow   -21 M 23.6m 25.3m   7.01 
5   Mikriukov Mikhail Yarosl.obl.   -21 M 22.1m 23.6m    
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Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   -14 F 382.02  531.91  300.38  1214.31 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Suslov Grigoriy Moscow   -14 M 617.02  645.81  632.59  1895.42 
2   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow   -14 M 670.21  234.35  581.47  1486.03 
3   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   -14 M 351.06  532.62  313.10  1196.78 
4   Rak Konstantin Sarat.obl.   -14 M 31.91  229.03  277.96  538.90 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Savina Polina Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 727.27  539.43  468.25  1734.95 
2   Pozdniakova Daria Moscow   -17 F 386.36  328.00  550.26  1264.62 
3   Hvatova Tatiana Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 68.18  370.29  166.67  605.14 
4   Nazarko Ekaterina Yarosl.obl.   -17 F   237.71  243.39  481.10 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   -17 M 430.00  418.65  738.43  1587.08 
2   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   -17 M 440.00  434.82  541.67  1416.49 
3   Vasiliev Vadim Moscow   -17 M 340.00  466.22  592.59  1398.81 
4   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.   -17 M 390.00  164.61  671.30  1225.91 
5   Elanskiy Maxim Cheliab.obl.   -17 M 500.00  120.84  534.72  1155.56 
6   Boikov Nikita Yarosl.obl.   -17 M 150.00  379.64  152.78  682.42 

Under 21 Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Vorona Maria Moscow   -21 F 397.96  283.22  20.90  702.08 

Under 21 Men Overall  Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Zhiganov Dmitriy Sarat.obl.   -21 M 236.36  277.40  79.44  593.20 
2   Vasiuhin Daniil Yarosl.obl.   -21 M   269.69  259.35  529.04 
3   Mikriukov Mikhail Yarosl.obl.   -21 M 18.18  496.58    514.76 
4   Suslov Denis Moscow   -21 M 309.09  179.79  7.01  495.89 
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Natalia Ryanzina


